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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Sunday, 7 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Monday, 8 January BIS – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

 BIS farewell dinner for Chair of Board of Governors of US Federal 
Reserve System, Ms Janet Yellen 

Basel 

Tuesday, 9 January Executive Board ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 ECB farewell dinner for and speech in honour of Chair of Board 
of Governors of US Federal Reserve System, Ms Janet Yellen  

ECB 

Wednesday, 10 January Meeting with Warburg Pincus LLC, on global economic and 
financial issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 16 January Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 17 January Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF) Managing 
Director, Ms Christine Lagarde, on global economic and financial 
issues 

ECB 

Monday, 22 January Eurogroup Brussels 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Jonás 
Fernández, on the ECB’s Annual Report for 2016 

Brussels 

 Meeting with Finance Minister of Greece, Mr Euclid Tsakalotos, 
Deputy Prime Minister of Greece, Mr Yannis Dragasakis, and 
Alternate Minister of Finance of Greece, Mr George Chouliarakis, 
on the economic adjustment programme for Greece 

Brussels 

 Meeting with IMF, Mr Mahmood Pradhan, on consultations with 
the euro area under Article IV of the IMF’s Articles of Agreement 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 23 January Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 January Governing Council ECB 
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Thursday, 25 January Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 30 January Meeting with President of the European Commission, Mr Jean-
Claude Juncker, on European economic and financial issues 

Brussels 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Ms Pervenche 
Berès, on European economic and financial issues 

Brussels 

 Executive Board ECB 
 


